WireScope™ Pro – An Expandable
Platform
Providing the fastest Category 6 cable and fiber
certification on the market, the WireScope™
Pro is designed to meet present and future
cabling standards. WireScope™ Pro supports
cable certification to TIA Categories 3 to 6,
Augmented Category 6 and Category 7 limits,

ftp site, or using USB Flash Drive, or using USB
connection to PC.
Ordering Information
All WireScope™ Pro Product Kits contain:
(1) WireScope™ Pro, (1) DualRemote™ Pro, (1)
Category 6 Cable Test Software License, (2) AC
Power adapters, (1) Soft Carrying Case, (2)
Hanging Straps, (2) Category 6 Channel Probe,
(2) Category 6 Universal Link Probe, (1) USB
Cable, (1) ScopeData Pro Software, (1)
ScopeData Pro User’s Guide, (1) WireScope™
Pro User’s Guide, (1) WireScope™ Pro Utilities
CD Kit, (1) 128MB USB Flash Drive
Test Kits
N2640A-100 WireScope™ Pro Cat 6
Standard Test Kit
N2640A-130 WireScope™ Pro Cat 6
Multimode Fiber Test Kit
N2640A-140 WireScope™ Pro Cat 6 Single
Mode Fiber Test Kit
N2640A-150 WireScope™ Pro Cat 6
Professional Test Kit
N2640A-230 WireScope™ Pro Cat 7
Multimode Fiber Test Kit
N2640A-240 WireScope™ Pro Cat 7 Single
Mode Fiber Test Kit
N2640A-250 WireScope™ Pro Cat 7
Professional Test Kit
WireScope™ Pro Technical Specifications
Optional Probes and Accessories
N2644A-100 Category 6 Channel Probe (set
of two)
N2644A-101 Category 6 Universal Link Probe
(set of two)
N2645A-134 Removable Battery Pack
N2605A-134 Hard Carrying Case
N2605A-137 Talkset Kit
N2605A-097 USB Cable
N2640A-080 Universal AC Adapter
N2604A-200 COAX Test Probe
N2644A-081 AXTalk Stimulator (1 unit)
N2644A-082 AXTalk Stimulator (6 unit
multipack)
N2647A-030 Multimode Fiber Adapter
(set of two)
N2647A-040  Single Mode Fiber Adapter
(set of two)
+1 (800) 829-4444 phone
+1 (800) 829-4433 fax